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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE CICLOCR OSS                               
 
 Data           : 19/12/10 
 Distancia      :  14     Kms - Promig     :  21.6   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      77 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         00:38:53           
   2      86 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  BICISPORTS  AUBANELL        00:39:12       19 seg. 
   3     162 ALVAREZ,Gerard       JUN-2  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         00:39:44       51 seg. 
   4     161 AGUILERA,Joan        JUN-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:39:45       52 seg. 
   5     110 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  VIC- UNIO CICLISTA         00:40:15     1:22 min. 
   6     102 MARTINEZ,Lluís       MA-30  RAVET BIKE                  00:40:16     1:23 min. 
   7      90 CUGAT,Jordi          MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      00:41:07     2:14 min. 
   8      83 LLETI,Joan Andreu    MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      00:41:24     2:31 min. 
   9     107 AMILL,Josep          MA-30  BTT SARRAL                  00:41:44     2:51 min. 
  10     106 SEGARRA,Ivan         MA-30  BIGMAT                     00:41:51     2:58 min. 
  11      93 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI                     00:41:57     3:04 min. 
  12     103 TORO,David           MA-30  RAVET BIKE                  00:42:13     3:20 min. 
  13     163 FORTUNY,Roger        JUN-2  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  00:42:15     3:22 min. 
  14     168 RIBAS,Pol            JUN-1  SALA SPORT  BIKE            00:42:43     3:50 min. 
  15     101 FILBA,Eduard         MA-30  ROCABIKES                  00:42:53     4:00 min. 
  16     122 BENITO,Xavier        MA-30  DIFOPRINT                  00:42:56     4:03 min. 
  17      81 LOPEZ,Sergi          MA-30  ROCA BIKES                  00:42:57     4:04 min. 
  18      78 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  VIROELECTR IC               00:42:58     4:05 min. 
  19      98 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  CAS-SANS                   00:43:06     4:13 min. 
  20     170 ROCA,Xavier          JUN-2  TRES CAMPA NARS- CLUB CICL  00:43:51     4:58 min. 
  21     109 VIZCARRO,José Juan   MA-30  CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS  00:43:55     5:02 min. 
  22      89 GUBIANAS,Miquel      MA-30  OLYMPIA                    00:43:57     5:04 min. 
  23     119 JUANPERE,Manel       MA-30  SARRAT BTT                  00:44:11     5:18 min. 
  24      97 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  00:44:17     5:24 min. 
  25      85 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  VIC- UNIO CICLISTA         00:44:23     5:30 min. 
  26     166 BAIGES,Eduard        JUN-1  TORRE DEL SOL - FISCHER    00:44:56     6:03 min. 
  27     174 MESTRE,Esteve        JUN-1  TEAM CAN V ICTOR            00:44:56     6:03 min. 
  28     164 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI                   00:46:33     7:40 min. 
  29      91 SANCHO,Alfonso       MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      00:39:54    a 1 Volta 
  30     171 FONT,Bernat          JUN-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          00:40:36    a 1 Volta 
  31     175 ULLOA,Alex           JUN-1  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI          00:41:52    a 1 Volta 
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 Classificació de : SENIORS I MASTERS - 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      77 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         00:38:53           
   2      86 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  BICISPORTS  AUBANELL        00:39:12       19 seg. 
   3     110 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  VIC- UNIO CICLISTA         00:40:15     1:22 min. 
   4     102 MARTINEZ,Lluís       MA-30  RAVET BIKE                  00:40:16     1:23 min. 
   5      90 CUGAT,Jordi          MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      00:41:07     2:14 min. 
   6      83 LLETI,Joan Andreu    MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      00:41:24     2:31 min. 
   7     107 AMILL,Josep          MA-30  BTT SARRAL                  00:41:44     2:51 min. 
   8     106 SEGARRA,Ivan         MA-30  BIGMAT                     00:41:51     2:58 min. 
   9      93 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI                     00:41:57     3:04 min. 
  10     103 TORO,David           MA-30  RAVET BIKE                  00:42:13     3:20 min. 
  11     101 FILBA,Eduard         MA-30  ROCABIKES                  00:42:53     4:00 min. 
  12     122 BENITO,Xavier        MA-30  DIFOPRINT                  00:42:56     4:03 min. 
  13      81 LOPEZ,Sergi          MA-30  ROCA BIKES                  00:42:57     4:04 min. 
  14      78 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  VIROELECTR IC               00:42:58     4:05 min. 
  15      98 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  CAS-SANS                   00:43:06     4:13 min. 
  16     109 VIZCARRO,José Juan   MA-30  CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS  00:43:55     5:02 min. 
  17      89 GUBIANAS,Miquel      MA-30  OLYMPIA                    00:43:57     5:04 min. 
  18     119 JUANPERE,Manel       MA-30  SARRAT BTT                  00:44:11     5:18 min. 
  19      97 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  00:44:17     5:24 min. 
  20      85 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  VIC- UNIO CICLISTA         00:44:23     5:30 min. 
  21      91 SANCHO,Alfonso       MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      00:39:54    a 1 Volta 
 
 
 Classificació de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     162 ALVAREZ,Gerard       JUN-2  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         00:39:44          seg. 
   2     161 AGUILERA,Joan        JUN-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:39:45        1 seg. 
   3     163 FORTUNY,Roger        JUN-2  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  00:42:15     2:31 min. 
   4     168 RIBAS,Pol            JUN-1  SALA SPORT  BIKE            00:42:43     2:59 min. 
   5     170 ROCA,Xavier          JUN-2  TRES CAMPA NARS- CLUB CICL  00:43:51     4:07 min. 
   6     166 BAIGES,Eduard        JUN-1  TORRE DEL SOL - FISCHER    00:44:56     5:12 min. 
   7     174 MESTRE,Esteve        JUN-1  TEAM CAN V ICTOR            00:44:56     5:12 min. 
   8     164 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI                   00:46:33     6:49 min. 
   9     171 FONT,Bernat          JUN-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          00:40:36    a 1 Volta 
  10     175 ULLOA,Alex           JUN-1  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI          00:41:52    a 1 Volta 
 


